2009 KX"100

PARTS DIAGRAM
Wheels/Tires

T

41032

41025/

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F22190

41023

(RR)

41025A/B

41023A

41029A/B

41090/B

41022

41022A

41029

41030/A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2009 KX"100

PARTS LIST
Wheels/Tires

ITEM NAME

TIRE,FR,70/100-19 42M,M401(BS) (Ref # 41009)
TIRE,RR,90/100-16 52M,M402(BS) (Ref # 41009A)
TUBE-TIRE,70/100-19(BS) (Ref # 41022)
TUBE-TIRE,90/100-16(BS) (Ref # 41022A)
BAND-RIM,X-19(BS) (Ref # 41023)
BAND-RIM,X-16A(BS) (Ref # 41023A)
STOPPER-RIM,1.85-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024)
RIM,FR,1.40X19,BLACK (Ref # 41025)
RIM,RR,1.85X16,BLACK (Ref # 41025A)
SPOKE-INNER,RR,179MMX170D (Ref # 41029)
SPOKE-INNER,FR,RH,211MMX165D (Ref # 41029A)
SPOKE-INNER,FR,LH,207MMX165D (Ref # 41029B)
SPOKE-OUTER,RR,RH,171IMMX170D (Ref # 41030)
SPOKE-OUTER,RR,LH,175MMX170D (Ref # 41030A)
NIPPLE-SPOKE,8X9X20(+) (Ref # 41032)
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,FR,1.40X19 (Ref # 41090B)
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,RR,1.85X16 (Ref # 41090C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
41009-0051 1
41009-0052 1
41022-1203 1
41022-1204 1
41023-1122 1
41023-1123 1
41024-011 1
41025-0133-WC 1
41025-0134-WC 1
41029-1278 14
41029-1288 14
41029-1289 14
41030-1151 7
41030-1161 7
41032-1077 56
41090-5224 1
41090-5225 1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



