

2009 KX™100

PARTS LIST

Wheels/Tires

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TIRE,FR,70/100-19 42M,M401(BS) (Ref # 41009)	41009-0051	1
TIRE,RR,90/100-16 52M,M402(BS) (Ref # 41009A)	41009-0052	1
TUBE-TIRE,70/100-19(BS) (Ref # 41022)	41022-1203	1
TUBE-TIRE,90/100-16(BS) (Ref # 41022A)	41022-1204	1
BAND-RIM,X-19(BS) (Ref # 41023)	41023-1122	1
BAND-RIM,X-16A(BS) (Ref # 41023A)	41023-1123	1
STOPPER-RIM,1.85-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024)	41024-011	1
RIM,FR,1.40X19,BLACK (Ref # 41025)	41025-0133-WC	1
RIM,RR,1.85X16,BLACK (Ref # 41025A)	41025-0134-WC	1
SPOKE-INNER,RR,179MMX170D (Ref # 41029)	41029-1278	14
SPOKE-INNER,FR,RH,211MMX165D (Ref # 41029A)	41029-1288	14
SPOKE-INNER,FR,LH,207MMX165D (Ref # 41029B)	41029-1289	14
SPOKE-OUTER,RR,RH,171MMX170D (Ref # 41030)	41030-1151	7
SPOKE-OUTER,RR,LH,175MMX170D (Ref # 41030A)	41030-1161	7
NIPPLE-SPOKE,8X9X20(+) (Ref # 41032)	41032-1077	56
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,FR,1.40X19 (Ref # 41090B)	41090-5224	1
WHEEL-SUB ASSY,RR,1.85X16 (Ref # 41090C)	41090-5225	1